Urbandale Superstar Cross Country Run

1st Place Olmsted - Tyler Christians, Jordan Sabus, Neil Conlon, Sam
Gruba, Brandon Vogl

2nd Place Karen Acres - Armond Luthens, Ryan Miller, Isaac Olson, Billy
Schulz, Connor McCuen, Chase Janson

September 30, 2003

Boys Team Champion

3rd Place Rolling Green - Drew Prescott, Nathan Friedhoff, Andrew Bakker,

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Kindergarten

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
1st Grade
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
2nd Grade
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
3rd Grade
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Grade
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
5th Grade
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
6th Grade
1st Place

Quinn Prescott, Joe Danielson, Adam Garman

Individuals

Name
Tyler Christians
Jordan Sabus
Drew Prescott

Nick Waller
Hank Puckett
John Cox

Jaran Sabus
Jerry Richards
Adam Garman

Quinn Prescott
Alec Crane
Jacob Thompson

Joe Danielson
Jack Harper
Adam Scavo

Armond Luthens
Sam Gruba
Ryan Miller

Tyler Christians
Jordan Sabus
Drew Prescott

Tyler Jensen

Grade School
Olmsted 5th
Olmsted 5th
Rolling Green 5th

Olmsted
Olmsted
Olmsted

Olmsted
Jensen
Rolling Green

Rolling Green
Olmsted
Valerius

Rolling Green
Olmsted
Jensen

Karen Acres
Olmsted
Karen Acres

Olmsted
Olmsted
Rolling Green

North Polk

Time
5.55
6.05
6.07

9.17
9.41
10.28

7.35
8.07
8.09

7.28
7.33
7.59

7.39
7.40
8.05

6.09
6.44
6.48

5.55
6.05
6.07

5.54



2nd Place Chris Calhoun Clive 6.03
3rd Place Michael Penniman Crossroads 6.04



