Urbandale Superstar Cross Country Run September 30, 2003

Boys Team Champion

1st Place Olmsted - Tyler Christians, Jordan Sabus, Neil Conlon, Sam Gruba, Brandon Vogl

2nd Place Karen Acres - Armond Luthens, Ryan Miller, Isaac Olson, Billy Schulz, Connor McCuen, Chase Janson

3rd Place Rolling Green - Drew Prescott, Nathan Friedhoff, Andrew Bakker, Quinn Prescott, Joe Danielson, Adam Garman

Individuals

	N T	6 1 6 1 1	 •
Chamaian	Name	Grade School Olmsted 5th	Time
Champion	Tyler Christians		5.55
2nd Place 3rd Place	Jordan Sabus	Olmsted 5th	6.05
3rd Place	Drew Prescott	Rolling Green 5th	6.07
T/' 1 .			
<u>Kindergarten</u>			
1st Place	Nick Waller	Olmsted	9.17
2nd Place	Hank Puckett	Olmsted	9.41
3rd Place	John Cox	Olmsted	10.28
1st Grade			
1st Place	Jaran Sabus	Olmsted	7.35
2nd Place	Jerry Richards	Jensen	8.07
3rd Place	Adam Garman	Rolling Green	8.09
2nd Grade			
1st Place	Quinn Prescott	Rolling Green	7.28
2nd Place	Alec Crane	Olmsted	7.33
3rd Place	Jacob Thompson	Valerius	7.59
3rd Grade	•		
1st Place	Joe Danielson	Rolling Green	7.39
2nd Place	Jack Harper	Olmsted	7.40
3rd Place	Adam Scavo	Jensen	8.05
4th Grade			
1st Place	Armond Luthens	Karen Acres	6.09
2nd Place	Sam Gruba	Olmsted	6.44
3rd Place	Ryan Miller	Karen Acres	6.48
5th Grade	•		
1st Place	Tyler Christians	Olmsted	5.55
2nd Place	Jordan Sabus	Olmsted	6.05
3rd Place	Drew Prescott	Rolling Green	6.07
6th Grade		Č	
1st Place	Tyler Jensen	North Polk	5.54

2nd PlaceChris CalhounClive6.033rd PlaceMichael PennimanCrossroads6.04